/
.—-—-’

faille

INDUSTRIE

BRAS COMPAS TBT AX 24

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
2101654N
2101655N
2101656N
2101657N
2101658N
2101659N
2101660N
2101661N
2101636N
2101637N
2101638N
2101639N
2101640N
2101641N
2101642N

2101643N

Consulter la fiche produit

Axe

13

13

13

13

13

18

18

13

SIEGENIA

PDF généré le 25/12/2025

Faille Industrie

Sens

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Siegenia
TSAV4051
TSAV4052
TSAV4061
TSAV4062
TSAV4071
TSAV4072
TSAV4081
TSAV4082
TSAV4151
TSAV4152
TSAV4161
TSAV4162
TSAV4171
TSAV4172
TSAV4181

TSAV4182

Page 1/1


http://faille-industrie.fr/fenetre/francaises-oscillo-battantes/paumelles-axxent/bras-compas-tbt-ax-24-p33542
http://www.tcpdf.org

