



# BRAS COMPAS TBT AX 24

## SIEGENIA



### Caractéristiques

### Références

Référence	Axe	Gr	Sens	Siegenia
2101654N	13	1	Droite	TSAV4051
2101655N	13	1	Gauche	TSAV4052
2101656N	13	2 - 3	Droite	TSAV4061
2101657N	13	2 - 3	Gauche	TSAV4062
2101658N	13	4	Droite	TSAV4071
2101659N	13	4	Gauche	TSAV4072
2101660N	13	5	Droite	TSAV4081
2101661N	13	5	Gauche	TSAV4082
2101636N	9	1	Droite	TSAV4151
2101637N	9	1	Gauche	TSAV4152
2101638N	9	2 - 3	Droite	TSAV4161
2101639N	9	2 - 3	Gauche	TSAV4162
2101640N	9	4	Droite	TSAV4171
2101641N	9	4	Gauche	TSAV4172
2101642N	9	5	Droite	TSAV4181
2101643N	9	5	Gauche	TSAV4182